Senate File 2187

H-8086 Amend Senate File 2187, as passed by the Senate, as 1 2 follows: Page 1, line 1, by striking <weapons> and 3 1. 4 inserting <control devices> 2. Page 1, line 4, by striking <weapons> and 5 6 inserting <control devices> 3. Page 1, line 7, by striking <weapons> and 7 8 inserting <control devices> Page 1, line 8, by striking <weapons> and 9 4. 10 inserting <control devices> 11 5. Page 1, line 9, by striking <weapons> and 12 inserting <control devices> 13 6. Page 1, line 12, by striking <weapons> and 14 inserting <control devices> 15 7. Page 1, line 16, by striking <weapons> and 16 inserting <control devices> 8. Page 1, line 18, by striking <weapons> and 17 18 inserting <control devices> 9. Page 1, line 22, by striking <weapons> and 19 20 inserting <control devices> 21 10. Page 1, line 24, by striking <weapons> and 22 inserting <control devices> 11. Page 1, line 26, by striking <weapons> and 23 24 inserting <control devices> 12. Title page, line 2, by striking <weapons> and 25 26 inserting <control devices>

COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC SAFETY BAUDLER of Adair, Chairperson